College Applications

General Information School 1
Location

Rank information

Web address

Size

Colleges and schools

Other

Comparison School 1
Retention Freshman-sophmore

Internship/Co-op opportunities

Study Abroad

Faculty-Student Ratio

Speical Programs

Mission Statement

Percent Residential

Other

Non-Academic Student Activities School 1
Club sports I'm interested in

Greek system?

Other

Campus Visits School 1
When

Contact person

Contact's phone number/e-mail

Accommodations

Impression

Surrounding Area School 1
City, state

Chamber of Commerce Web site

Population

Median income

Average rental cost (2 bedroom)

Top 5 county employers

Average weather

School 2

School 2

School 2

School 2

School 2

School 3

School 3

School 3

School 3

School 3

School 4

School 4

School 4

School 4

School 4

School 5

School 5

School 5

School 5

School 5



Requirements School 1
SAT minimum score

ACT minimum score

SAT Subject Tests?

Grades

Advanced placement (AP) scores?

Essay requirements

Personal document requirements

Resume requirements

Community/volunteer work

Other

Applying School 1
Contact person

Admissions telephone

Date application due

Application fee

Date application submitted

Transcripts Requested

Test Scores Sent

Accepted?

Accept or decline by date

Other

Finances School 1
Yearly tuition (non-resident) $0
Books/supplies $0
Room and board $0
Transportation $0
Medical $0
Personal $0
Estimated total $0

Financial aid info
Scholarship info

Student employment info
Financial aid office location
Financial aid office telephone
Other

Notes:

School 2

School 2

School 2
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

School 3

School 3

School 3
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

School 4

School 4

School 4
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

School 5

School 5

School 5
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



